SIDE	ONE
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	API NO. 15135-23, 183-000
	County Ness
ACO-1 WELL HISTORY	County NESS. RECLIVE COMMISSION SWPORATSW COMMISSION SEC. 11. Twp. 19. Rge. 26. X West
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE STAT	
:	1707 1 0 1008 330 Ft North from Southeast Corner of Section
Boger Brothers Drilling Inc	CONSERVATION DIVISION (Note: locate well in section plat below)
4401000	CONSERVATION DISTRICTION (Note: locate well in section plat below)
City/State/Zip Great Bend, KS 67530	Lease Name Antenen Well#1
•	
Operator Contact Person Dale Smith	Field Name
Phone (316) 792-8151	Producing Formation Mississippi
Contractor: license #9421	Elevation: Ground
name Boger Brothers Drilling Inc	Elevation: Ground
Wellsite Geologist James C. Musgrove	Section Plat
Phone (316) 792-7716	5280 4950
- 10 valeties	4620 4290
Designate Type of Completion ☑ New Well ☐ Re-Entry ☐ Workover	3960
3	3630
©XOil □ SWD □ Temp Abd □ Delayed Comp.	2970
Gds Water (Care Water Supply etc.)	2310
Dry Other (Core, Water Supply etc.)	1650
If OWWO: old well info as follows:	1320
Operator Well Name	660
Comp. Date Old Total Depth	,00000000000000000000000000000000000000
	528 4 4 6 5 2 8 4 6 5 2 8 4 6 5 2 8 4 6 5 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8
WELL HISTORY	WATER SUPPLY INFORMATION
Drilling Method: Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable	Source of Water:
11-12-87 11-21-87 12-07-87	Division of Water Resources Permit #
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	•
· ·	Groundwater Ft North From Southeast Corner and (Well) Ft. West From Southeast Corner of
4625	Sec Twp Rge East West
Total Depth PBTD	K) Surface Water330 Ft North From Sourtheast Corner and
Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 265 feet	(Stream Pond etc.)2310 Ft West From Southeast Corner
Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?	Sec 11 Twp 19 Rge 26 ☐ East XM West
	Other (explain)
If Yes, Show Depth Set feet	(purchased from city, R.W.D.#)
If alternate 2 completion, cement circulated	Disposition of Produced Water:
from feet depth to w/ SX cmt	☐ Repressuring
•	Docket #CD-48218
INCTRICTIONS: This form shall be completed in duplicate and fi	led with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 200 Colorado Derby Building,
within on days offer completion of fecompletion of fecompletion of	ly Holl: Halos of Colored
Information on side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of	2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-107
to a second development of the second of 12 months	this form. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with
One copy of all wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with all temporarily abandoned wells.	uns torm. Submit of Victim Manager 55
an temporarily addition to the state of the	
	and the statements
All requirements of the statutes, rules, and regulations promulgated to regulation are complete and correct to the best of my knowledge.	ulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements
nerein are complete and correct to tile best of my knowledge.	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY
Ω	F C Letter of Confidentiality Attached
1/1/00mm 4 13 pal	C Wireline Log Received
Signature	Distribution :5
Title President Date	1-15-88 EKCC SWD/Rep INGPA
	TV KGS ☐ Plug ☐ Other
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 15th day of .January	19 .88 (Specify)
Notary Public Weldy Draw B. MINAN PHILE:	The W Date of
Date Commission Expires 2-23-89. WENDY L. B	RACKEEN Form ACO-1
My Appt Exp.	previous forms

Form ACO-1 (This form supercedes previous forms ACO-1 & C-10)

		3			2016						
		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				O Vilsud⊟ Dommin			7 1 di 5		
	አ ֊	₽ - 92'S₽			Other (specify)				ed on lease	os 🗌	* *
JAVRƏTNI N					🖳 beyora	THOD OF			befn	:: <u> </u>	Disposition of gas
		СЕРВ	eldB			MCF		eld8			
				 	22		•		72	d u	Estimated Productions
Gravity	olfsR IiC	ater	M '	ses)		110	} `	15-28-8		
		(nis	Other (expl	til est	6 ☐ 6uid	i 🙀 bnwit	gniwolt 🗌	podien	n enicubor9	1	Date of First Produ
	on [_X 89¥ [Liner Run [packer at	9657	is ies	, 18/L Z	ezie di	TUBING RECOR
								• • • • • • • •			
			•••••			• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • •	• • • • • • • •			
	• • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	• • • • • • • • • • • •								
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	te3	Matw		, ese le electe el el el el el		• • • • • •	8 ८5 7-9	<u> </u>	ξ <u>ξ</u>
Depth	(pe	seu isiratam to	(amount and kind			bat	val periora	netni dae	ity footage of e	oads	shots per foot
p.cos	98 eze	ement Sque	racture, Shot, C	Acid, I			T	ECOBD	A NOITARO	PER	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	.07	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	zod 04-09						0//	··· liöi	Product
defg	1	720 797	zog 04-09		\$655 \$655	#7T \$0\$	8/		#8/ <i>L L</i> ₹2T		Surface
savilibbe	8	pəsn	tnemeo	,	tiqeb	:#\edi	(.a.o.n		bəllinb		Suggest acoding 4
percent		# авска	roduction, etc.	•	ontanii (ace	maactor, san weight	Buise:		oqən I əlonəsis	ı	Purpose of string
) bus ed/	•		bsed production etc.		Men ∑ Merme		SING BE				
·							,				
			•					4			
			,			•					
					•	•		,			
			,		٠		محاري شب	•			
		•				فالمحالم بنسواني			حصصاء أرضا يما	- u.=	
. . *			•		•						,
						•	~;				
Mark San Ba					: :				and Market		
•.					:	:	, <u>,</u> , (· ·
	•				:				1HP 2257,		
									clean gas		
				ı	10, dss	overed 22	r Bec	acog	reasing to	ak inc	BJOM MES
					°Sħ 』	IE 30' E	uəd()	.945	69 4201—43	JaoT -	- p# T20
-2038	828) 1,	и рерћ	ZOT.			,				*6 † TZ
₹96T -			sissippian I	siM.					120, cjesi 120, cjesi		
496T-	₽₽2		nsiqqissis						reasing to		
⊅S6T - 638T -	T⊅9 9∠t		cokee 2sug cokee		•Sħ 4	IE 30' E	Oper	1899	69 4224-43	tesT -	DSL #3
98T-	75t		Scott		•	•	• (100	a nakk	nլჟ)uny_	CTLI	2# TCG
-1870	۷6٤			Pawi	• • •			4 hanr	⁄π[₫/)₩¦drid−	⊃÷M -	. С# mpД
609T - 8 5 ET	961 982		k Shale sing			•S6₱Z d			1 ∶ SZ − 0S d		
_T33S	616	36	ομιο	Tore					reasing to		
- 1308	968	35	ouer	Heek					54 6015602 54-4554 PƏ		
mottoB	qoT		əw	IBN	: :	on 🖾	SƏ, 🗌	rain a	i u i satu	· ua	Cores Take
, əjd	lms2 🛭	Д 607				ON 🖾	SəV 🗌		ological Survey	oot to Gec	
uo	ifqinas	emation De	•		:	, on 🗆	S∋Y 🖄	•			
					:		o Ados u	 Эрп₩	· napaau si a	ogds e	extra sheet if moi
dostra Attach	90 յու	to surface d	seg ii sətsı w	oli bn	есолеіл, а	ure, fluid re	emperat	plon t	ures, botton	bress	level, hydrostati
eached static	ente t	hut-in press	res, whether s	nssə	shut-in p	bns gniwo	il ,bazol:	o pue u	eqo loot em	it ,bete	INSTRUCTIC giving interval te

SIDE TWO

Operator Name . Boget, Brothers. Drilling Lease Name Anterer.... well# ..1. SEC.11.. Twp.19... Rge. 26.... 灯 West

□ East



BOGER BROTHERS DRILLING INC



MARK L. BOGER

South Highway 281

DALE "SKIP" SMITH

P.O. Box 723

(316) 792-8151

LLOYD W. BOGER

GREAT BEND, KANSAS 67530

April 29, 1988

Kansas Corporation Commission 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, KS 67202-1286

ATTN: Shari M. Feist

RE: Antenen #1

SW SW SE 11-19-26W Ness County, Kansas

Dear Shari:

We have finished Alternate II cementing on the above described well. Copies of the cement tickets are enclosed. A cement basket was run at the Anhydrite. If you need any other information, please contact us.

Sincerely,

BOGER BROTHERS DRILLING INC.

Mark L. Boger

RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

MAY 0 2 1988

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas



TICKET No. 619979-8

A Division of Halliburton Company

FORM 1906 R-11							,					<u></u>	
WELL NO. — FARM OR LE	1			COUNTY	/	STAT		ITY / OFF	SHORE LOCATI	ON	D	ATE	CO
CHARGE TO	Intenne	<u>~</u>		//	ess	OWNER	15		ПСКЕ	T TYPE (C	HECK ONE)	7 × O	EN JOB
Book	s Ro	~~	her	· C	Some					CE 🔯	SALES [YES	NO X
ADDRESS		<u>U.C</u>		3	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	CONTRACTOR	. 1		4 L(CATION		CODE	
						Co	tools			Nes	s City	Ks 503	<u> </u>
CITY, STATE, ZIP	\mathcal{L} \mathcal{R}_{α}	0	ν_{-}			SHIPPED VIA	FREIG	HT CHARG	SES 2 COLLECT	OCATION	_ 1·	CODE	236
WELL TYPE	WELL CATEGOR	<u>XX</u>	, Ks	WELL PERMIT NO		DELIVERED TO	15, K			DCATION	56117	CODE	مدا
01	0	2	-			SYEO	Roo	ler.	K 3"				
TYPE AND PURPOSE OF	JOB			D 77.		ORDER NO.) Dec		REFER	RAL LOC	ATION		
	025			B- 7/0	2 <i>925</i>								
As consideration of invoice. Upon Cullawful contract rate	n, the above-named Custor stomer's default in paymen applicable, but never to ex of 20% of the amount of the reants only title to the produ- TICULAR PURPOSE OR OT COMMICT, tort, product, lia on their return to Halliburt titled demonstrate.	ner agi t of Cu ceed 1	ees to pay Hall stomer's accou 3% per annum.	iburton in accord with int by the last day of In the event it become	the rates and ter the month following es necessary to e	ms stated in Hallibu ng the month in wh mploy an attorney t	rton's current price ich the invoice is of enforce collection	e lists. Invoi dated, Custo n of said ac	ces payable NE I omer agrees to p count, Customer	by the 20 ay interes agrees to	t thereon afte pay all collec	r default at the high	iate nest ney
fees in the amount of Halliburton was FITNESS FOR A PAR	of 20% of the amount of the rrants only title to the produ NCULAR PURPOSE OR OT	unpai cts, su HERWI	d account. Thes pplies and mate ISE WHICH EX	se terms and condition erials and that the san TEND BEYOND THO	s shall be governe ne are free from d SE STATED IN TI	ed by the law of the lefects in workmans HE !MMEDIATELY P	state where servic hip and materials. RECEDING SENTE	es are perto THERE ARE NCE. Hallib	no WARRANTII NO WARRANTII Surton's liability	ent or mat S, EXPRE and cust	erials are furn SS OR IMPLIE omer's exclus	D, OF MERCHANTA ive remedy in any	BILITY,
of action (whether in supplies or materials punitive or consequent	comme:ct, tort, product; lia on their return to Halliburt tial damages.	bility, on or,	breach of war at Halliburton's	ranty 'or, otherwise), a s option, to the allow	arising out of the vance to the cust	sale or use of an omer of credit for	ny products, suppli the cost of such i	ies or mat items. In no	erials is express event shall Ha	dy fimited Hiburton b	to the repla be liable for s	cement of such properties, incidental, in	ndirect,
	-	Ţι	<u> </u>		•		UNITS	1	UNITS	2	T 7 1	i i	
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	0	ACCOUNT	DE	SCRIPTION	O N	QTY	MEAS	QTY	MEAS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUN	IT
000 117		1		MILEAGE	611	45	20			,	210	40	200 1
000-11 1	,	+-			<u> </u>	73	70	m.				70	00
011-205		1		rung	<u> </u>	scrice	750	PSI	4	hr	590°	590	00
								;		İ			
		T-						 					
	 							-					
													
				-									
			İ					!] 			
							1	i		 			
		+						!		<u> </u>			
		-						<u> </u>		<u> </u>	. ,		
						<u> </u>		!					
													:
				,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				!					
		1			, , -			;		 			
		+				<u></u>	 	! -		<u> </u>			
				.\	·					-3	ECEIV.	DOMESTICATION	
				•				!	STAT	E CORF	ORATION	COMMISSION	
						* 1."				i i			
	,,	+				,		1		M	Y 0 2	1988	
		+-	 				-						-
		ļ						<u> </u>		CONS	CHLAVE	DIVISION	
										1	Vichita, K	ansas	
						Ļ				 			
AS PER A	ATTACHED BUL	ι (M	ATERIAI	DELIVERY	TICKET NO).	B- 7	InG	25	ı	<u> </u>	2727	81
				WE CERTI	FY THAT THE FAI	R LABOR STANDAR	DS ACT OF 1938.	AS AMEND	ED HAS BEEN			0 10 1	0.00
WAS JOB SATISFACTORILY WAS OPERATION OF EQUIP				FURNISHE	O WITH IN THE PI ED UNDER THIS C	RODUCTION OF GOO ONTRACT.	DOS AND OR WITH	RESPECT	TO SERVICES				
WAS PERFORMANCE OF PE					1		1/	_ /	Z_{-}				
()	Mula in 1	,			1-4		1 TU	CA	la		SUB TOTAL	APPLICABLE TAX	'ES MILL
CUSTOMER OR	IS AGENTIA PLEASE PI	RINT)			-	HALLIBURI	N OPERATOR					BE ADDED ON I	
x	OMIL			HALLIBU APPROV	AL	,				-			
CUSTOMER OR	SAGENT (SIGNATUR	E)			F	FIELD OFFIC	Æ						



WORK ORDER CONTRACT AND PRE-TREATMENT DATA

ATTACH TO	No. 619978	
***************************************		_

FORM 1908 R-5 DISTRICT YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICEMEN TO DELIVER AND OPERATE TO: HALLIBURTON SERVICES Brath & Y THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO: AND DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF ۵۵ OWNED BY STATE FIELD THE FOLLOWING INFORMATION WAS FURNISHED BY THE CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT MAX. ALLOW WEIGHT SIZE TO P.S.1. FORMATION 27 FORMATION THICKNESS CASING LINER PACKER: TYPE 4538 TUBING Plugas 4568 SHOTS/FT. OPEN HOLE BORE HOLE PERFORATIONS 4578 INITIAL PROD BPD, H₂O_ BPD, GAS. PERFORATIONS 4556 4560 PRESENT PROD-BPD. H2O BPD. GAS_ PERFORATIONS PREVIOUS TREATMENT: MATERIALS TREAT THRU TUBING ANNULUS CASING TUBING ANNULUS HYDRAULIC HORSEPOWER ORDERED TREATMENT INSTRUCTIONS: CUSTOMER OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL IS IN PROPER CONDITION TO RECEIVE THE PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES, MATERIALS, AND SERVICES THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED As consideration, the above-named Customer agrees: (a) To pay Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms stated in Halliburton's current price lists. Halliburton shall not be responsible for and Customer shall secure Halliburton against any liability for damage to property of Customer and of the well owner (if different from Customer), unless caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton, this provision applying to but not limited to subsurface damage and surface damage arising from subsurface damage. Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any liability for reservoir loss or damage, or property damage resulting from subsurface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton. Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any and all liability of whatsoever nature for damages as a result of subsurface trespass, or an action in the nature thereof, arising from a service operation performed by Halliburton hereunder. Customer shall be responsible for and secure Halliburton against any liability for injury to or death of persons, other than employees of Halliburton, or damage to property (including, but not limited to, injury to the well), or any damages whatsoever, irrespective of cause, growing out of or in any way connected with the use of radioactive material in the well hole, unless such damage shall be caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of Halliburton. Halliburton makes no guarantee of the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor of the results of any treatment or service.

- Customer shall, at its risk and expense, attempt to recover any Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments which are lost in the well and if such equipment, tools or instruments are not recovered, Customer shall pay Halliburton its replacement cost unless such loss is due to the sole negligence of Halliburton. If Halliburton equipment, tools or instruments are damaged in the well, Customer shall pay Halliburton the lesser of its replacement cost or the cost of repairs unless such damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton. In the case of equipment, tools or instruments for marine operations, Customer shall, in addition to the foregoing, be fully responsible for loss of or damage to any of Halliburton's equipment, tools or instruments which occurs at any time after delivery to Customer at the landing until returned to the landing, unless such loss or damage is caused by the sole negligence of Halliburton.
- (h) Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, Halliburton is unable to guarantee the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by Halliburton Halliburton personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that Halliburton shall not be responsible for any damages arising from the use of such information except where due to Halliburton's gross negligence or willful misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of it.
- Halliburton warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, OF MERCHANTIABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. Halliburton's liability and Customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials in expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to Halliburton or, at Halliburton's option, to the allowance to the Customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event shall Halliburton be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequental damages.
- Invoices payable NET by the 20th of the following month after date of invoice. Upon Customer's default in payment of Customer's account by the last day of the month following the month in which the invoice is dated, Customer agrees to pay interest thereon after default at the highest lawful contract rate applicable but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event it becomes necessary to employ an attorney to enforce collection of said account, Customer agrees to pay all collection costs and attorney fees in the amount of 20% of the amount of the unpaid account.
- This contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or equipment or materials are furnished.
- Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is made in writing by a duly authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

AVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I AM AUTHORIZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

CUSTOMER

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been complied with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract.

Y HALLIBURTON LOCATION		. L			
`	Ness (Hy 15	BILLE TICKE	D ON 619	1978
	L DATA	.,,			11
c. // twp. /	9 RNG. 26 C	OUNTY MES	2	STATE	ک
· /) a /omest	/	WEIGHT SIZE	FROM	то	MAXIMUM PSI ALLOWABLE
(CASING /	14.0 53	64	4598	
_ 10	LINER	7,70			
		122	. 61	4530	
			+ +		SHOTS/FT.
			4471	4570	
7338			4551		
11000			1376	7360	
РТН <u>47578</u>					
of 4268 10B		ONLOCATION	LION STARTED	108.0	OMPLETED
				I	
MAKE		·		•	4-27-88
	TIME 05:00	TIME # OO	TIME J. C	O TIME	12,30
		PERSONNEL A	ND SERVICE L	JNITS	
	N	AME ,	UNIT NO. & T	YPE L	OCATION
	T. II.	cks	51145	,	
1					s City K
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		†		- 1112
			- 		
11			 		
140 m (0)		 	_		
Howo					
			_		
LB/GAL.OAPI					
LB/GAL.OAPI					
LB.					
			7		
* 16-			1		
96 12			-		
%		- A-P-	1		
_ in	DEPARTMENT	· smal		_ <i>k</i>	11 3 5
IN	DESCRIPTION OF JOI	- Arcent	73	1 5 0	14-50
	w/ 9"	Florele'	Lown	Drader	neud
_ IN					F
IN					
in	JOB DONE THRU: TU	BING (X) C	SING AN	1NULUS 🔲	TEG./ANN.
<u> </u>					
	CUSTOMER	x TMD	1//		
	REPRESENTATIVE	X	7/		
	HALLIBURTON ,	[()]//	/// _	COPIES	
	OPERATOR	411	er Carland	REQUESTED_	
CEME	NIDAIA			т. т	
BULK	TIDDA	rives	ļ	YIELD	MIXED LBS./GAL.
/3 / / /				J 71: 2	
B gt	locele			1.89	1207
				T	
SUMMAR		VOI	UMES	LL	
SOWWAY					
				BBL,-GAL.	P
		•	FAD:		
ı					
		. / / /	DISPL		
ı		- 131	RECE	9	
5-MIN C		AL. 131	NECE	9	SION
5-MIN C	EMENT SLURRY:	- 131	NECE	9	SION
5-MIN C	EMENT SLURRY:	AL. 131	NECE	9	SION
5-MIN C	EMENT SLURRY:	AL. 131	NECE	9	SION
5-MIN	TOTAL VOLUME: BBL	AL. 131	RECENTERS	ION COMMIS	SION
5-MIN	TOTAL VOLUME: BBL	AL. 131	RECENTERS	ION COMMIS	SION
	MAKE MAKE MAKE JOB JOB MAKE JOB JOB MAKE JOB	MCFD LINER MCFD TUBING (A OPEN HOLE PERFORATIONS PERFORA	MCFD TUBING A MCFD TUBING A OPEN HOLE PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS PERFORATIONS DATE 4-24-88 TIME OS:00 TIME MOD PERSONNEL AI NAME I. FUCLS LB/GAL.ºAPI LB/GAL.ºAPI LB. LB. IN CO DEPARTMENT IN DESCRIPTION OF JOB IPULTATION IN JOB DONE THRU: TUBING A CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE HALLIBURTON OPERATOR CEMENT DATA BULK COMMENT DATA	MCFD MCFD MCFD MCFD MCFD MCFD MCFD MCFD	MOFD TUBING (A DS . 6L 4538 MOFD TUBING (A DSEN HOLE TUBING (A DSEN HOLE TUBING (A DSEN HOLE TUBING (A DSEN HOLE) TUBING (A DSEN HOLE) TUBING (A DSEN HOLE) TUBING (A DSEN HOLE) TUBING (A DSEN HOLE) TO BE COPIES REQUESTED TO BEATTED DEPARTMENT (A DSEN HOLE) TO BE COPIES REQUESTED TO BEATTED DEPARTMENT (A DSEN HOLE) TO BE COPIES REQUESTED TO BEATTED DEPARTMENT (A DSEN HOLE) TO BE COPIES REQUESTED TO BEATTED DEPARTMENT (A DSEN HOLE) TO BE COPIES REQUESTED COPIES R

. FIELD OFFICE

FORM 2025-R1

	URTON SE			WELL NO	#1	LEASE_	Antennen TICKET NO. 619978
··· JC	B LC	G		CUSTOMER			Brothers PAGE NO. #1
ORM 2013	R-2			YOB TYPE	Treat	, M.55	ATTS DATE 4-27-88
CHART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUMPS T C	PRESSUR TUBING	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
)	08:00		(UAZ)				CallaDour
	05.0	-					Tiks on Location / Setup
4	メノンノ						Long all sis deg 14, pressible
	11:17	4	24			600	to 600PST X
	11:19					1.00	Halden
	11:20						Shut and
	11:22						Tyel onto broden had
_	11:24						Purped to to get injustice
	11:25	4	12			300	1 // 1/22 1 3 - 00 - 7
	11:28						Stated mixing Cont
						?ಎ೦	1005ks HLC wy to # Flocele per
	11:54	5	130			300	Done mixing and
			Í			200	200 PSI sa oling Pressure
						· ·	funged & bb tho behil
						200	Shut in W/ 200 PST med
	12:00						Washed up tok
	12:15						Rocked up
	123						Job completed
			.	:			Thek you
							fol of cree)
			si.				
							RECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
		•					STATE CORPORATION COMMISSIO
						•	MAY 0.2 1988
						+	
							CONSERVATION DIVISION
							Wichita, Kansas
							Trucks - RIUGZ
							7. Fuchs = B1993
							R 1/4 20 = 70911
						····	1 174121 - 10/16



BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY AND TICKET CONTINUATION

FOR INVOICE AND 4999

DATE	CUSTOMER ORDER NO.			WELL NO. AND FARM COUNTY					STATE						
4-28-88					Me					· 电影響·					
CHARGE TO				OWNER		CONTRA			№ B710925						
Boger	Bros.		<u></u>	Booger					TOA	(0					
MAILING ADDRESS				DELIVERED FROM		LOCATIO	N CODE		PARED B						
CITY & STATE	·			Oberlin, K	55	TRUCK N		REC	VIX	7 1/	· fi	 			
									Le	El i	Luch				
PRICE	SECONDARY REF. OR	COD	E		DESCRIPTION				UNITS 2		AMOUNT				
REFERENCE	PART NO.	L	D	DESCRIPTION	DESCRIPTION			QTY.	IMEAS.						
504-118			[falli]	ourton Light C	rton Light Cement					4.92 XXXXX					
507-210			Ploce		•	100	16		į	1.21	121 00				
								*							
5011 368			Stant	41 S 200°	1.										
			Den	146	L.		 								
		11	1196	11 200. 140 : (21)				<u> </u>	-						
									İ						
					y							†			
		$\dagger \dagger$							+			 			
		$\dagger\dagger$	·				-	··	- 			ļ			
		+	**		F.,							 			
* 4		++		<u> </u>			 	<u> </u>				ļ			
		++				<u> </u>			-			ļ			
		++		 					+			ļ <u>.</u>			
		1-1							 						
									-	,	-	ļ			
		\sqcup		•		·									
<i>}</i>		-			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·							<u> </u>			
		\sqcup										ļ			
		$\bot \bot$,	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·								ļ			
		\coprod							-	REC	wep				
	1					-			STATE	GC3205	Let COMMIS	SION			
		\coprod	<u> </u>	·					<u>. </u>						
			Returned Mileage Charge							MAY	7 2 1969				
,		+	- Charge	TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADE	DMILES	TON	MILES		naichear	TICAL DUMBIC				
			SERVICE CHARG	E ON MATERIALS RETURN	ED		CU. F	EET .			TION DIVISION a. Kansas				
500-207								400		.95	380	00			
		+	SERVICE CHARG		·			400 EET	د مرجو بعد			 			
500-306			Mileage Charge	36,980 TOTAL WEIGHT		O MILES	TON	NILES	369.1	.70	258	86			
No. B 7	10925				CARI	RY FORWAR	RD TO INV	OICE	SUB-1	TOTAL					
- 1	アハコピハ		FORM 1911 - R6 RE		272			86							